                                                                                               Nr. 98144/27.09.2023
	Nr. crt.
	Nume si prenume
	Adresa
	Nota de constatare
	Decizia de impunere

	1.
	FRANT
ALINA
	Loc. Deva, 
Aleea Plopilor, nr.2, bl.G2, ap.52, 
jud. Hunedoara
	86873/
23.08.2023
	86865/
23.08.2023

	2.
	ANDREI
RAUL 

SORIN
	Loc. Deva, 
B-dul Iuliu Maniu, nr.9, bl.A, sc.A, ap.6, 
jud. Hunedoara
	89314/
31.08.2023
	89317/
31.08.2023

	3.
	MARIAN
VIOREL
	Loc. Deva,
Str. Minerului, nr.12, bl.41, sc.B, ap.26, 
jud. Hunedoara
	73220/
11.07.2023
	73216/
11.07.2023

	4.
	MIHAILA
GHEORGHE 

DORIN
	Loc. Deva, 
B-dul 1 Decembrie 1918,  bl.B, sc.2, ap.22, 
jud. Hunedoara
	89362/
31.08.2023
	89512/
31.08.2023

	5.


	FOGARASI

CRISTIAN
	Loc. Deva,

Aleea Viitorului,

nr.6, bl.O4, sc.1, ap.39,

jud. Hunedoara
	87705/

25.08.2023
	87731/

29.08.2023


